Maxwellon TW4402 series radio communications tester is a multifunctional and portable model based
on software radio architecture, integrates plentiful functions, like frequency-hopping signal generation
and analysis, vector signal generation and demodulation analysis, analog modulation signal generation
and demodulation analysis, audio signal generation and analysis, audio oscilloscope, automatic testing
and so on. The tester is capable of major performance testes on transmit and receiving of radio
communication equipment, measurement and analysis on feature parameters of RF, modulation, audio,
and digit etc.
Wide applications of the tester cover R&D, production, verification, maintenance and repair, and testing

• Temperature stability: ±0.05ppm (0 – 50°C)
General Specifications
Ordering Information
Part No. Name Description
TW4402B Radio Communications Test Set 300 kHz to 1.05 GHz
TW4402C Radio Communications Test Set 300 kHz to 3 GHz
Options
Part No. Name Description
TW4402-H01 Built-in Lithium Battery /
TW4402-S01 Vector Signal Generation and Bit Error Rate Measurement Software
TW4402-S02 Vector Signal Demodulation and Analysis Sotfware
TW4402-S03 Frequency-hopping Signal Generation Sotfware
TW4402-S04 Frequency-hopping Signal Analysis Sotfware
TW4402-S05 Dual-channel Oscilloscope Sotfware
Interface
• RF: GEN interface(TNC), T/R interface(type N), ANT
interface(TNC)
• BNC: audio input, audio output, oscilloscope input etc